
CODE MEANING POINTS AWARDED
DNC Did Not Compete Zero
NP Not Placed One
(J) Joker Double 

Class 53

First Name Surname Horse Place Points  2Place2 3Points3 4Place4 5Points5 Place6 7Points7 8Place8 9Points9 10Place10 11Points11 12Place12 13Points13 14Place14 Points

Class 54

First Name Surname Horse Place Points  2Place2 3Points3 4Place4 5Points5 Place6 7Points7 8Place8 9Points9 10Place10 11Points11 12Place12 13Points13 14Place14 Points
Isabella Mortimer Earnshaw Forget me Not 2nd 7 1st 8 1st 8 1st(J) 16 39
Fallon Thornley Havenbeech Posh Spice 1st 8 4th (J) 10 2nd 7 3rd 6 31
Arabella Leahey Rex 5th 4 2nd 7 3rd 6 2nd 7 24
Arlowe Lounds-Hunter Pengogwydd Sam 4th 5 5th 4 4th (J) 10 DNC 0 19
Niamh-Rose Murphy Lilybet 3rd 6 3rd 6 DNC 0 4th 5 17
Jaycee Jones Infield Pink Champagne DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 5th 4 4

Class 55

First Name Surname Horse Place Points  2Place2 3Points3 4Place4 5Points5 Place6 7Points7 8Place8 9Points9 10Place10 11Points11 12Place12 13Points13 14Place14 Points
Penelope-Rose Oakley Schiehallion Jupiter NP 1 5th 4 1st (J) 16 NP 1 22
Lilly Sanderson Celton Jazz 5th 4 1st 8     NP 1 1st 8 21
Jemima Swann Pumphill Padus 2nd 7 DNC 0 3rd (J) 12 NP 1 20
Poppy Hirst Mr President 1st 8 4th 5 5th 4 NP 1 18
Harriett Davy Hazcarsams Secret Agent 3rd 6 DNC 0 2nd 7 5th 4 17
Evie Heaps Penech Ella Mai DNC 0 2nd 7 6th 3 6th 3 13
Matilda Howe Humbug 6th 3 3rd 6 NP (J) 2 NP 1 12
Taylor Proctor Moelbank Star NP 1 DNC 0 4th 5 3rd 6 12
Niamh Mercer Julmur Pipeta 4th 5 DNC 0 NP 1 NP(J) 2 8
Lottie Aindow Parkborn Roebuck DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 2nd 7 7
Lily McGhee Trixie NP 1 6th 3 DNC 0 NP 1 5
Ava Harrington Catch Me if You Can NP 1 NP 1 NP 1 NP(J) 2 5
Matilda Nelson Treworgan Velocity DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 4th 5 5
Georgia Price Owensley Little Lollipop NP 1 NP 1 NP 1 NP 1 4
Elisa-Rose Stableford Halstock Nightfall NP 1 DNC 0 NP 1 NP 1 3
Paige Godwin Sir Henry DNC 0 NP 1 NP 1 DNC 0 2
Oonagh Murphy Turner Boo DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 NP 1 1
Lottie Owens Merrybridge Star Appeal DNC 0 NP 1 DNC 0 DNC 0 1
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N/A
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Class 56

First Name Surname Horse Place Points  2Place2 3Points3 4Place4 5Points5 Place6 7Points7 8Place8 9Points9 10Place10 11Points11 12Place12 13Points13 14Place14 Points
Eliza Swann Pumphill Padus 2nd 7 DNC 0 2nd (J) 14 5th 4 25
Ava Harrington Catch Me if You Can 3rd 6 6th 3 NP 1 4th(J) 10 20
Matilda Howe Humbug NP 1 4th 5 3rd (J) 12 NP 1 19
Niamh Mercer Sulmur Pipeta 1st 8 DNC 0 5th 4 NP(J) 2 14
Paige Godwin Sir Henry DNC 0 NP 1 1st 8 NP(J) 2 11
Kady Howorth-Sharples Kas Marquis 5th 4 DNC 0 6th (J) 6 DNC 0 10
Niamh-Rose Murphy Lilybet NP 1 1st 8 DNC 0 NP 1 10
Taylor Proctor Moelbank Star DNC 0 NP 1 NP 1 2nd 7 9
Lilly Sanderson Celton Jazz DNC 0 DNC 0 NP 1 1st 8 9
Penelope-Rose Oakley Schiehallion Jupiter NP 1 5th 4 NP (J) 2 NP 1 8
Evie Heaps Peneck Elaimai DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 3rd 6 6
Izzie Fishwick Greigiau Spring Blackjack 4th 5 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 5
Lily McGhee Trixie 6th 3 NP 1 DNC 0 NP 1 5
Elisa-Rose Stableford Halstock Nightfall NP 1 DNC 0 NP 1 NP 1 3
Oonagh Murphy Turner Boo DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 6th 3 3
Georgia Price Owensley Little Lollipop NP 1 NP 1 DNC 0 DNC 0 2
Jaycee Jones Infield Pink Champagne DNC 0 DNC 0 NP 1 NP 1 2
Arlowe Lounds-Hunter Pengogwydd Sam NP 1 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 1
Jessie Collinson Sparkling Glory NP 1 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 1
Lottie Owens Moonstone Dance Fever NP 1 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 1
Edie Thornton June DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 NP 1 1
Margot Mary Walsh Bellis Perenis DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 NP 1 1

Class 57 Best Walk Away, Trot Back, Halt & Salute

First Name Surname Horse Place Points  2Place2 3Points3 4Place4 5Points5 Place6 7Points7 8Place8 9Points9 10Place10 11Points11 12Place12 13Points13 14Place14 Points
Isabella Mortimer Earnshaw Forget Me Not NP 1 1st 8 2nd 7 4th(J) 10 26
Poppy Hirst Mr President 1st 8 3rd 6 5th 4 6th 3 21
Ava Harrington Catch Me if You Can 4th 5 NP 1 NP 1 3rd(J) 12 19
Jaycee Jones Infield Pink Champagne DNC 0 DNC 0 1st 8 1st 8 16
Kady Howorth-Sharples Kas Marquis NP 1 DNC 0 3rd (J) 12 NP 1 14
Lilly Sanderson Celton Jazz 2nd 7 5th 4 NP 1 NP 1 13
Matilda Howe Humbug 5th 4 4th 5 NP (J) 2 NP 1 12
Georgia Price Owensly Little Lollipop NP 1 2nd 7 6th 3 NP 1 12
Taylor Proctor Moelbank Star DNC 0 NP 1 4th 5 NP 1 7
Izzie Fishwick Greigiau Spring Blackjack 3rd 6 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 6
Grace Egan Little Drummer Boy Blue 6th 3 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 3
Niamh-Rose Murphy Lilybet DNC 0 6th 3 DNC 0 DNC 0 3
Elisa-Rose Stableford Halstock Nightfall NP 1 DNC 0 NP 1 NP 1 3
Lily McGhee Trixie NP 1 DNC 0 DNC 0 NP 1 2
Jessie Collinson Sparkling Glory NP 1 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 1
Poppy McGhee Go with the Flo DNC 0 NP 1 DNC 0 DNC 0 1
Margot Mary Walsh Bellis Perenis DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 NP 1 1
Beau Davenport Walter DNC 0 NP 1 DNC 0 DNC 0 1
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Pony the Judge would most like to take Home



Class 58

First Name Surname Horse Place Points  2Place2 3Points3 4Place4 5Points5 Place6 7Points7 8Place8 9Points9 10Place10 11Points11 12Place12 13Points13 14Place14 Points
Isabella Mortimer Earnshaw Forget Me Not 3rd 6 2nd 7 1st 8 2nd(J) 14 35
Paige Godwin Sir Henry DNC 0 1st 8 2nd 7 3rd(J) 12 27
Ava Harrington Catch Me if You Can 4th 5 3rd 6 5th 4 6th(J) 6 21
Georgia Price Owensley Little Lillipop 5th 4 4th 5 3rd 6 5th 4 19
Harriett Davy Hazcarsams Secret Agent 1st 8 DNC 0 4th 5 DNC 0 13
Poppy McGhee Go with the Flo NP 1 DNC 0 DNC 0 1st 8 9
Elisa-Rose Stableford Halstock Nightfall 6th 3 DNC 0 DNC 0 4th 5 8
Jessie Collinson Sparkling Glory 2nd 7 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 7
Edie Thornton June DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 NP 1 1
Margot Mary Walsh Bellis Perenis DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 NP 1 1

Class 59

First Name Surname Horse Place Points  2Place2 3Points3 4Place4 5Points5 Place6 7Points7 8Place8 9Points9 10Place10 11Points11 12Place12 13Points13 14Place14 Points
Ava Harrington Catch Me if You Can 3rd 6 2nd 7 5th 4 3rd(J) 12 29
Harriett Davy Hazcarsams Secret Agent 1st 8 DNC 0 1st 8 1st 8 24
Poppy McGhee Go with the Flo 2nd 7 1st 8 DNC 0 5th 4 19
Georgia Price Ownsley Little Lollipop DNC 0 3rd 6 3rd 6 2nd 7 19
Elisa-Rose Stableford Halstock Nightfall 4th 5 DNC 0 2nd 7 4th 5 17

Class 60

First Name Surname Horse Place Points  2Place2 3Points3 4Place4 5Points5 Place6 7Points7 8Place8 9Points9 10Place10 11Points11 12Place12 13Points13 14Place14 Points

Class 61

First Name Surname Horse Place Points  2Place2 3Points3 4Place4 5Points5 Place6 7Points7 8Place8 9Points9 10Place10 11Points11 12Place12 13Points13 14Place14 Points
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24th August OVERALL 
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